SENSORS FOR FOOD AND LIFE SCIENCES.
LIFE SCIENCES
Range of applications
 · Hydrostatic level measurement in dynamic temperature applications
 · Pressure measurement in pipes and vessels
 · Hydrostatic level measurement in
 · Continuous process up to 110°C (230°F) and CIP/SIP at 135°C (275°F) for 1
hour when ambient is below 60°C (140°F)

L3 S 5 004 N 0
Accessories
Order Code - Accessories
Cord Sets
Shielded Molded w/25’ cable  42117H0025
Shielded Molded w/50’ cable  42117H0050
Shielded Molded w/100’ cable  42117H0100
Weld-In Shells for Anderson Flush Mount (316L)
Anderson Long-Insulated Std. Vessel 71060A0003
Anderson Short-Uninsulated Std. Vessel 71060A0004
Anderson Long-Insulated Press. Vessel 71060A000
Anderson Short-Uninsulated Press. Vessel 71060A0006
Anderson Long-Insulated H/D Press. Vessel 71060A0009
Tank Shell Plugs (Supplied with nut and gasket)
Anderson Long   56511B0001
Anderson Short   56511B0002
Flush Mount Calibration Adapters
Anderson Fitting Calibration Adapter 73198A0001
Flush Mount Gaskets
Anderson - Silicon Gasket (USP Class VI) 44348A0002
 Other Accesories
Stainless Steel Cap w/gaskets  5632900001
M12 Quick Disconnect Receptacle  SP56726A0004
Cord Grip    SP5633100000
1/2” NPTF adaptor    SP5633200000
Seal Kit (6) gaskets   5633000001
Field Wireable Connector-Straight  42119B0000
Field Wireable Connector-90°  42119A0000
10’ Remote Kit    SP73228A0010
25’ Remote Kit    SP73228A0025
50' Remote Kit   SP73328A0050